

BID 2425-27 IMHOFF ROAD WIDENING - CRIMSON FLATS

Bid date: December 12, 2024

Silver Star Construction Company						Rudy Construction Co.				EMC Services LLC						
Item	Description		Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total Price	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total Price	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total Price		
1	5' Wide Sidewalk	(2)(4)	LF	\$48.00	426	\$20,448.00	LF	\$65.00	426	\$27,690.00	LF	\$60.00	426	\$25,560.00		
2	ADA Ramp (includes domes)	(2)	EA	\$650.00	3	\$1,950.00	EA	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	EA	\$1,300.00	3	\$3,900.00		
3	6" Curb & Gutter		LF	\$41.00	436	\$17,876.00	LF	\$50.00	436	\$21,800.00	LF	\$45.00	436	\$19,620.00		
4	2" Type 'S5" Asphaltic Concrete		SY	\$21.00	670	\$14,070.00	SY	\$30.00	670	\$20,100.00	SY	\$35.00	670	\$23,450.00		
5	4" Type 'S3' Asphaltic Concrete		SY	\$68.00	1504	\$102,272.00	SY	\$40.00	1504	\$60,160.00	SY	\$45.00	1504	\$67,680.00		
6	6" Modified Subgrade (14% CKD)	(3)	SY	\$18.00	834	\$15,012.00	SY	\$20.00	834	\$16,680.00	SY	\$36.00	834	\$30,024.00		
7	2" Type 'S5' Mill & Overlay		SY	\$31.00	850	\$26,350.00	SY	\$35.00	850	\$29,750.00	SY	\$45.00	850	\$38,250.00		
8	Tack Coat (0.08 Gal/SY)		GAL	\$8.00	200	\$1,600.00	GAL	\$15.00	200	\$3,000.00	GAL	\$12.00	200	\$2,400.00		
9	Saw Cut & Remove Existing Pavement		LF	\$10.00	430	\$4,300.00	LF	\$15.00	430	\$6,450.00	LF	\$6.00	430	\$2,580.00		
10	Traffic Control (including Striping)	(5)(6)	LS	\$28,002.00	1	\$28,002.00	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00		
11	Erosion Control	(1)	LS	\$7,800.00	1	\$7,800.00	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00		
12	Excavation & Grading		LS	\$9,300.00	1	\$9,300.00	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00		
						\$248,980.00					\$250,130.00					\$270,964.00